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GROUND FLOOR PLAN

SECTION AT  X-X SECTION AT  Y-Y

SECTION

3M

1.5M

15
0M

M
60

0
12

00
12

00





   
  1

0-
15

M
OR

 U
P 

TO
 R

OC
K

  F
OR

M
AT

IO
N




2-2.5 M














150 MM

300

125 900 125



10
00

 M
M

SILE TANK



















1.5M

125 900 125

2-2.5M




RAIN WATER STORAGE TANK DETAIL

FIRST  FLOOR PLAN

AREA 
PLOT AREA -

GROUND FLOOR COVRAGE AREA-86.47

FIRST FLOOR COVRAGE AREA-86.47

TOTAL BUILT UP AERA-363.48

TERRACE  FLOOR PLAN

N S

E

W

GROUND FLOOR PLAN FIRST FLOOR PLAN TERRACE FLOOR PLAN

STAIRCASE

D2

D2

D1

D1

D3

D3

D

W4

W
4

W
4

W
3

W
4

V
V

STAIRCASE

LOCATION PLAN

SECOND  FLOOR PLAN
SECOND FLOOR PLAN

TERRACE

WATER TANK

SITE PLAN

SURJYA CHOUDHURY
LIC. NO.- DMZP/ENG/0014/2022
CIVIL ENGINEER

Applicant's  Signature.

xx

Y

Y

SITOUT
3.07X1.20

Toilet

Toilet

M.GATE

Parking

A ( NIRMAL KUMAR SAHA AND  SUDHA SAHA)

SPLIT A

STAIRCASE

D2

D2

D1

D1

D3

D3

D

W4

W
4

W
4

W
3

W
4

V
V

xx

Y

Y

SITOUT
3.07X1.20

Toilet

Toilet

SPLIT A

W4

STAIRCASE

D2

D2

D1

D1

D3

D3

D

W4

W
4

W
4

W
3

W
4

V
V

xx

Y

Y

SITOUT
3.07X1.20

Toilet

Toilet

SPLIT A

W4

9.14 mtr WIDE MAIN ROAD
STREET LEVEL

PLOT

RAIN
WATER

HARVESTING

SOLAR
HEATING
SYSTEM

Sewage
Treatment

Plant

Tree Cover (Plantation)TREE TREE TREE TREE

PROPOSED
CONSTRUCTION

 AREA

A-1 ( NIRMAL KUMAR SAHA AND  SUDHA SAHA)

4.87 mtr WIDE MAIN ROAD
STREET LEVEL

8.23

PLOT

RAIN
WATER

HARVESTING

SOLAR
HEATING
SYSTEM

Sewage
Treatment

Plant

1.4
3

0.9
7

Tree Cover (Plantation)7.857.85TREE TREE TREE TREE

PROPOSED
CONSTRUCTION

 AREA

PROPOSED RESI. BUILDING PLAN OF

         PLOT NO. - PART OF 1058

               KHATA  NO.- 17/20  

MOUZA- DUMKA TOWN

THANA  -  DUMKA
DISTRICT. - DUMKA

STATE  -  JHARKHAND.

MR. NIRMAL KUMAR SAHA

PLOT AREA AS PER DEAD -145.61

NORTH- AFTER ALLEY PLOT OF GOPI CHOWRASIA

EAST- 9.14 MTR WIDE BHAGALPUR ROAD

SOUTH- PLOT OF UJJAWAL SAHA

WEST- PART OF SAME PLOT OF SUDHA SAHA

Mrs. SUDHA SAHA 
R/O- BHAGALPUR ROAD ,DUMKA

SECOND FLOOR COVRAGE AREA-86.47

ENT.GATE

9.
14

 M
 W

ID
E 

BH
AG

AL
PU

R 
RO

AD
.

E

N

DHARMA
STHAN

TO
 W

AD
S 

DU
DH

AN
I.

TO WADS SINDHI CHALK.

TO WADS SINDHI CHALK.

PROPOSED PLOT

BeamSlab

Refuse ChuteRefuse ChuteRefuse Chute

8.43

17.29

8.23

17.70

12.48 12.48

6.93

6.93

6.93

12.48

6.93

12.48

2.00

4.15

2.11
1.20

2.11
1.20

3.46
1.20

4.24

4.15

4.24

4.154.15 4.15

4.24

4.24

2.00

4.15

2.11
1.20

2.11
1.20

3.46
1.20

4.24

4.15

4.24

4.154.15 4.15

4.24

4.24

12.48 12.48

6.93

6.93

6.93

12.48

6.93

12.48

2.00

4.15

2.11
1.20

2.11
1.20

3.46
1.20

2.00

4.15

2.11
1.20

2.11
1.20

3.46
1.20

12.48 12.48

6.93

6.93

6.93

12.48

6.93

12.48

2.00

4.15

2.11
1.20

2.11
1.20

3.46
1.20

2.00

4.15

2.11
1.20

2.11
1.20

3.46
1.20

2.00

4.15

12.48 12.48

6.93

6.93

6.93

12.48

6.93

12.48

2.00

4.15

3.00

3.00

3.00

0.45

9.00 mt. from GL

0.30
0.15

0.30
0.15

0.30
0.15

2.28

3.00

0.00

1.00

3.00

3.00

11.28 mt. Total Ht.

8.25 1.3
08.251.3
0

0.4
6

0.651.4
3

0.801.4
3

0.780.9
7

12
.48

6.93

Region : JHARKHAND URBAN LOCAL BODIES

Plot No. :  -
Revenue Survey No/Survey No :  -

Location : Old Area Thana No :  -
Sub Location : NA Holding No :  -
Village/Mauza Name :  - Khata No :  -
Ward No :  - North :  -
Road/Street :  - South :  -

East :  -
West :  -

AREA DETAILS : SQ.MT.
AREA OF PLOT (Minimum) (A) 145.59
Net Plot Area (Gross Plot Area
- Deduction from Gross Plot area) (A-Deductions) 145.59

Deductions for Balance Plot Area (from Gross Plot Area)
COP Area 10.76
Total 10.76

Balance Plot Area (Net Plot Area
- Recreational/Amenity space) (A-Deductions) 134.83

Plot Area for Coverage (Net Plot
Area) (A-Deductions) 145.59

Plot Area for FSI (Net Plot Area
+ RoadWidening Area) (A-Deductions) 145.59

AccessoryUse Area 0.93
COVERAGE CHECK

Proposed Coverage Area ( 59.39 % ) 86.47
Total Coverage Area ( 59.39 % ) 86.47

FAR CHECK
Proposed Area of FAR 244.26
Total Area of FAR 244.26

BUILT UP AREA CHECK
Total Proposed BuiltUp Area 277.01

ARCH / ENGG / SUPERVISOR (Regd) OWNER

DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY LOCAL BODY

EXISTING (To be retained)
EXISTING (To be demolished)

COLOR INDEX

PROPOSED WORK (COVERAGE AREA)

PLOT BOUNDARY
ABUTTING ROAD

Color Index:
PARKING CALCULATION:

Parking Type Prop No. Prop Area
Other Parking 1 17.60
Total Area 1 17.60

MARGIN DETAIL:

Building / Wing
Name Road Name Front Margin Rear Margin Side1 Margin Side2 Margin

A-1 ( NIRMAL
KUMAR SAHA AND
SUDHA SAHA)

9.14 mtr WIDE
MAIN ROAD 3.02 1.80 1.02 0.31

FAR & Tenement Details (Table 4c-1)

Building
No. of Same
Bldg

Total Built Up
Area (Sq.mt.)

Deductions (Area in Sq.mt.)
Proposed
FAR Area
(Sq.mt.)

Total FAR
Area
(Sq.mt.)

Tnmt (No.)

Accessory Use Parking Resi.
A ( NIRMAL
KUMAR SAHA
AND  SUDHA
 SAHA)

1 277.01 15.15 17.60 244.26 244.26 01

Grand Total : 1 277.01 15.15 17.60 244.26 244.26 01

Building :A ( NIRMAL KUMAR SAHA AND  SUDHA SAHA)

Floor Name
Total Built Up
Area (Sq.mt.)

Deductions (Area in Sq.mt.) Proposed FAR
Area (Sq.mt.) Total FAR Area

(Sq.mt.) Tnmt (No.)
Accessory Use Parking Resi.

Ground Floor... 104.07 5.05 17.60 81.42 81.42 01
First Floor... 86.47 5.05 0.00 81.42 81.42 00
Second Floor... 86.47 5.05 0.00 81.42 81.42 00
Terrace Floor... 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 00
Total : 277.01 15.15 17.60 244.26 244.26 01
Total Number
of Same
Buildings
:

1

Total : 277.01 15.15 17.60 244.26 244.26 01

SCHEDULE OF JOINERY:

BUILDING NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS
A ( NIRMAL KUMAR
SAHA AND  SUDHA
 SAHA)

D3 0.75 2.10 06

A ( NIRMAL KUMAR
SAHA AND  SUDHA
 SAHA)

D1 0.90 2.10 03

A ( NIRMAL KUMAR
SAHA AND  SUDHA
 SAHA)

D2 0.90 2.10 06

A ( NIRMAL KUMAR
SAHA AND  SUDHA
 SAHA)

D1 1.00 2.10 03

A ( NIRMAL KUMAR
SAHA AND  SUDHA
 SAHA)

D 1.20 2.10 03

Total - - - 21

SCHEDULE OF JOINERY:

BUILDING NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS
A ( NIRMAL KUMAR
SAHA AND  SUDHA
 SAHA)

V 0.60 1.00 06

A ( NIRMAL KUMAR
SAHA AND  SUDHA
 SAHA)

W3 0.90 2.70 03

A ( NIRMAL KUMAR
SAHA AND  SUDHA
 SAHA)

W4 1.20 2.70 14

Total - - - 23

UnitBUA Table for Building :A ( NIRMAL KUMAR SAHA AND  SUDHA SAHA)

FLOOR Name UnitBUA Type UnitBUA Area Carpet Area No. of Rooms No. of Tenement
GROUND
FLOOR PLAN SPLIT A FLAT 259.42 234.80 4 1
Total - - 259.42 234.80 14 1


